| * TEXAS | Harris County, Texas | | | | 1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002 | |
|----------------|--|------------------|---------------|---------------------|---|--|
| | | | | | | |
| File #: | 23-2886 | Version: 1 | Name: | | | |
| Туре: | Contract - Amendment | | Status: | Passed | | |
| File created: | 5/9/2023 | | In control: | Commissioners Court | | |
| On agenda: | 5/16/2023 | | Final action: | 5/16/2023 | | |
| Title: | Request for approval of a change in contract with The Gonzalez Group, LP., in connection with Administration Building 1st Floor Commissioner's Court - Remodel/Relocation - 2019, with an addition in the amount of \$28,944.32, Job No. 22/0057-5, UPIN 20035MF1ER01, Precinct 1, MWDBE Contracted Goal 14%, MWDBE Current Participation 48%. | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. Action | Ву | Act | ion | Result | |
| 5/16/2023 | 1 Comm | nissioners Court | | | | |